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Grand National de Dressage
Le Mans - du 20 au 22 mars 2015

Judge / Juge M : MAIRE EtienneJudge / Juge C : GROSHENY Alexandre

Judge / Juge E : VIDAL Isabelle

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : ANDERSSON Lars

Judge / Juge B : TULOUP Jean-Pierre

70.26366.447 65.789
206.0(3) (1) (3)

SCHERZO ZC9 CATHERINE HENRIQUET 1272.51
SBS / BAI / 13 / H /  by FERRO and ROTGOLD by ROMADOUR II - JOSEPH ZEEGERS

68.816

(2)

63.553

(6)
66.974

100 €

%% % % % %

67.23764.474 64.605
204.0(8) (2) (7)

MAHAGONI14 BERTRAND LEBARBIER 1252.02
HAN / BAI F. / 14 / H /  by METTERNICH and WENESSA by WELTMEYER - LISTE ROUGE

69.737

(1)

63.421

(8)
65.895

76 €

%% % % % %

62.89567.500 66.053
201.5(1) (10) (2)

OSADO 048 MARINE SUBILEAU 1251.03
PRE / BAI / 11 / M /  by GUINDO VII and OSADA XV by CHOLITO II - JAIME PUJOL

67.105

(3)

65.658

(1)
65.842

60 €

%% % % % %

64.86865.658 65.263
199.0(6) (4) (6)

NO LIMIT20 STEPHANE MAZZACCO 1240.04
SAHNA / AL BRU / 14 / H /  by LIMES and BRETSCHER FREUDE by BRANDENBURGER - STEPHANE MAZZACCO

65.526

(6)

65.000

(3)
65.263

48 €

%% % % % %

64.73766.447 63.158
198.5(3) (5) (8)

WISE GUY RS19 LUDOVIC HENRY 1238.55
KWPN / BAI / 12 / H /  by JAZZ and NEKINA by ZEOLIET - CHRISTOPHE BINNENDIJK

65.921

(5)

65.658

(1)
65.184

40 €

%% % % % %

64.73762.237 67.105
198.5(10) (5) (1)

ROCK'N ROLL STAR10 PHILIPPE LIMOUSIN 1227.06
SFB / BAI / 10 / M /  by JOERIS and ROZALINDE by JAZZ - S.C.E.A. LIMOUSIN

64.737

(9)

64.079

(5)
64.579

32 €

%% % % % %

64.21162.632 65.789
199.5(9) (7) (3)

KHALLGAZEL DU MAUPAS17 PAULINE LECLERCQ 1226.07
SFA / BAI F. / 17 / M /  by GAUGUIN DE LULLY and CYNDHALL by DONNERHALL - PHILIPPE LECLERCQ

66.447

(4)

63.553

(6)
64.526

24 €

%% % % % %

65.13265.132 65.658
198.5(7) (3) (5)

WAKENSHO1 ODILE VAN DOORN 1224.58
HAN / NOIR / 12 / F /  by WOLKENTANZ and HOLE IN ONE by HOHENSTEIN - VANINA NAYROLLES

64.342

(10)

61.974

(13)
64.447

 

%% % % % %

64.07965.789 62.763
201.0(5) (8) (9)

UPTON6 JESSICA AMOUR 1215.59
KWPN / ALEZAN / 14 / M /  by DEMOCRAAT and KAVIOLA by WELLINGTON - JESSICA AMOUR

64.868

(8)

62.368

(11)
63.974

 

%% % % % %

60.92167.237 62.500
199.5(2) (15) (11)

DIAMOND CHOICE ZF18 JEAN FRANCOIS LAGARDE 1210.010
WESTF / BAI F. / 13 / H /  by DIAMOND HIT and GATTA REALE by KOENIGSSTUHL - CLAIRE GIRAUD

64.342

(10)

63.421

(8)
63.684

 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : MAIRE EtienneJudge / Juge C : GROSHENY Alexandre

Judge / Juge E : VIDAL Isabelle

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : ANDERSSON Lars

Judge / Juge B : TULOUP Jean-Pierre

63.94760.132 62.763
197.0(15) (9) (9)

OCEANE DE MESILLE3 FABRICE ZAFOUR 1202.511
CS / BAI / 13 / F /  by LAWRENCE and LEVADE by LONGCHAMP - PATRICK VUITTON

65.263

(7)

64.342

(4)
63.289

 

%% % % % %

60.39562.105 62.105
193.5(11) (17) (12)

SULTAN13 REMY BOURGERET 1185.012
KWPN / BAI / 16 / M /  by GRIBALDI and FLICKA by AKTION - S.N.C. HARAS DU LOING

64.079

(12)

63.158

(10)
62.368

 

%% % % % %

61.57961.184 61.711
195.0(13) (13) (14)

DIAMOND STAR15 SANDRINE THOMAS 1173.013
OLD / BAI F. / 13 / H /  by DIAMOND HIT and HACIENDA by AKZENT II - SANDRINE THOMAS

62.237

(16)

61.974

(13)
61.737

 

%% % % % %

61.97460.263 61.711
195.0(14) (12) (14)

SENI LLORON5 VERONIQUE PRUEDE SEGURET 1170.514
PRE / BAI F. / 12 / M /  by HORTELANO XIV and LLORONA SENI by JUDIO V - VERONIQUE PRUEDE

63.553

(13)

60.526

(15)
61.605

 

%% % % % %

60.65857.632 61.842
192.0(16) (16) (13)

LONDON 294 STEPHANE GUERLAIN 1158.015
HAN / BAI / 13 / H /  by LE PRIMEUR and WAKONDA by WARKANT - STEPHANE GUERLAIN

62.368

(15)

62.237

(12)
60.947

 

%% % % % %

62.50057.105 61.579
189.5(18) (11) (16)

TESSA DU PERCHE7 HUGUES MARY ROUSSELIERE 1154.516
ARFR / NOIR / 9 / F /  by DARK YNTE and ANITA S by FEDE - ANNE SOPHIE VIENOT

63.158

(14)

59.474

(18)
60.763

 

%% % % % %

61.18461.974 57.500
188.5(12) (14) (19)

UNICITE N11 ANNE LAURE SERGENT 1141.517
KWPN / ALEZAN / 14 / H /  by GRIBALDI and LAMOLGA V by VOLTAIRE - ANNE-LAURE MICHATZ

59.605

(18)

60.132

(17)
60.079

 

%% % % % %

59.21157.237 60.789
187.0(17) (18) (17)

USHIE2 ISABELLE HERTER 1133.018
KWPN / BAI / 14 / F /  by NEGRO and JOLINDE by LANDADEL - HIPPOGRIFFE

60.526

(17)

60.395

(16)
59.632

 

%% % % % %

58.15856.184 59.079
180.5(19) (19) (18)

ADUFE21 ODILE VAN DOORN 1101.019
LUS / BAI / 10 / M /  by QUELUZ and HAXIXE MG by XUMACO CNA - ODILE VAN DOORN CORNIER

59.605

(18)

56.711

(19)
57.947

 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 380 €PARTANTS21 CLASSES7

DON QUICHOTCAROLINE OSMONT RET - Abandon12

WISDOMOLIVIA PELLETIER EL - Eliminé16

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe


